Тиски и зажимы
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

holding long jobs without any
obstruction from the vice slide
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
JAW
WIDTH
JAW
OPENING
THROAT
DEPTH
NET WT
(INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM) (KGS)
REGULAR JAW VICES
EBV/F/100 35450 4 100 4.3/4 120 3.5/32 80 6.30
ØEBV/F/150 35451 6 150 6 150 3.5/8 90 18.00
ØEBV/F/200 35452 8 200 8 200 4.3/8 110 37.500
EBV/F/250 35458 10 250 10 250 4-23/32 120 43.00
EBV/F/300 35459 12 300 12 300 6 150 46.50
OFFSET JAW VICES
OBV/F/100 35460 4 100 4.3/4 120 — — 7.00
ØOBV/F/150 35461 6 150 7 175 — — 20.00
OBV/F/200 35462 8 200 8 200 — — 40.00

Fixed
Base
Vices
Swivel
Base
Vices
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
JAW WIDTH JAW OPENING THROAT DEPTH
NET WT.
EACH
(INCH) (MM (INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM) (KG)
FIXED BASE VICES
BV/F/75 35400 3 75 4 100 2 50 5.500
ØBV/F/100 35401 4 100 5 125 2.5/32 55 9.700
BV/F/125 35402 5 125 6 150 2.3/4 70 14.700
ØBV/F/150 35403 6 150 7 175 3.5/32 80 18.200
BV/F/200 35404 8 200 8 200 4 100 30.400
SWIVEL BASE VICES
BV/S/75 35405 3 75 4 100 2 50 6.500
BV/S/100 35406 4 100 5 125 2.5/32 55 11.800
ØBV/S/125 35407 5 125 6 150 2.3/4 70 18.000
ØBV/S/150 35408 6 150 7 175 3.5/32 80 22.000
BV/S/200 35409 8 200 8 200 4 100 36.400
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SUITABLE FOR VICE WITH JAW WIDTH
(INCH) (MM)
SWIVEL BASES
SWB/75 35420 3 75
SWB/100 35421 4 100
SWB/125 35422 5 125
SWB/150 35423 6 150
SWB/200 35424 8 200
ORDERING INFORMATION
Heavy Duty Mechanic's BV Series Vices
Mechanic's Vices
Bench Vices

Iron Nut
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
JAW
WIDTH
JAW
OPENING
THROAT
DEPTH
NET WT.
EACH
(INCH) (MM (INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM) (KG)
FIXED BASE
ØBNV/F/100 35471 4 100 4 100 2-9/32 58 7.00
BNV/F/125 35472 5 125 5 125 2-7/8 72 10.50
ØBNV/F/150 35473 6 150 6 150 3-1/8 79 13.50
BNV/F/200 35474 8 200 8 200 3-9/64 80 21.50
SWIVEL BASE
BNV/S/100 35481 4 100 4 100 2-9/32 58 8.00
BNV/S/125 35482 5 125 5 125 2-7/8 72 12.00
ØBNV/S/150 35483 6 150 6 150 3-1/8 79 15.50
BNV/S/200 35484 8 200 8 200 3-9/64 80 24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mechanic's BNV Series Vices
Fixed
Base

With Swivel
Base &
Integrated
Clamp
Swivel Base
Vice
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
JAW WIDTH
INTEGRATED
CLAMP CAPACITY
(INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM)
FIXED BASE
ØTBV/FB/32 35510 1.1/4 32 -- --
TBV/FB/40 35511 1.5/8 40 -- --
TBV/FB/50 35512 2 50 -- --
TBV/FB/60 35513 2.3/8 60 -- --
TBV/FB/75 35514 3 75 -- --
SWIVEL BASE
TBV/SB/32 35515 1.1/4 32 -- --
TBV/SB/40 35516 1.5/8 40 -- --
TBV/SB/50 35517 2 50 -- --
ØTBV/SB/60 35518 2.3/8 60 -- --
ØTBV/SB/75 35519 3 75 -- --
WITH INTEGRATED CLAMP
TBV/C/32 35521 1.1/4 32 1.1/8 29
TBV/C/40 35522 1.5/8 40 1.3/8 35
TBV/C/50 35523 2 50 1.3/8 35
ØTBV/C/60 35524 2.3/8 60 1.11/16 43
TBV/C/75 35525 3 75 1.3/4 45
TBV/C/100 35526 4 100 1.3/4 45
WITH SWIVEL BASE AND INTEGRATED CLAMP
TBV/RC/50 35520 2 50 1.1/2 38
These are available in 3
types:
a. Hobbyist Vices with fixed
and swivel bases:

ACME threads for smooth
operation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
D
C
D
C
Swivelling pad adopts the
correct angle and applies
even pressure on the work
piece
Textured powder coated
finish with spindle in black
oxide finish for increased
resistance to corrosion
These are useful for a variety
of metal and woodworking
applications
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
CAPACITY (C) THROAT DEPTH (D) FRAME PROOF LOAD
(INCH)  (MM) (INCH) (MM) (KGS) (LBS)
GCL/13D/50 35807 2 50 1.5/8 42 363 800
GCL/13D/75 35800 3 75 1.11/16 44 455 1000
ØGCL/13D/100 35801 4 100 2.11/32 59 545 1200
ØGCL/13D/150 35802 6 150 3 75 635 1400
GCL/13D/200 35803 8 200 3.1/8 80 775 1700
GCL/13D/250 35804 10 250 3.1/2 90 1000 2200
GCL/13D/300 35805 12 300 4 100 1135 2500
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
CAPACITY (C) THROAT DEPTH (D) FRAME PROOF LOAD
(INCH)  (MM) (INCH) (MM) (KGS) (LBS)
GCL/FSJ/1/N 35730 1 25 1 25 225 500
ØGCL/FSJ/1-1-2/N 35732 1-1/2 38 1-1/2 38 385 850
ØGCL/FSJ/0-2/N 35733 2 50 1-1/4 31 400 875
GCL/FSJ/2-1-2/N 35734 2-1/2 63 2-1/2 63 385 850
GCL/FSJ/0-3/N 35735 3 75 1-3/8 35 500 1100
CAST
Ø Best Seller
Clamps are individually
forged making them

Product Brief
Truly versatile multi-purpose vice, ideal for use both by mechanic’s and professional alike
SG iron movable jaw and slide accurately machined for smooth and reliable clamping
Jaws hardened 50±5 HRC for increased resistance to wear
Knurling on jaws ensures firm grip on the work piece.
Fused steel handle prevents overloading
Integrated 360° swivel base with four point bench mounting for convenient usage in confined spaces or in applications where the angle of
the vice has to be changed frequently
Rotating jaw head allows the selection of either a standard parallel serrated jaw or pipe jaws with an integral V-jaw assembly depending
on the work in hand.
Pipe Jaw can hold pipes with diameter upto 5-3/8” (137 mm)
Jaw head can be pivoted 180° either sides and locked in position giving the user complete flexibility to adjust vice to any required working
angle with ease
CAT NR. ORD NR. JAW WIDTH JAW OPENING THROAT DEPTH NET WEIGHT
(INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM) (KG) (LB)
BV/MP/125 35477 5 125 5 125 2 - 3/4 70 15.50 34
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04